
                                                                                                                                                                                       

12605 W. North Ave. #222 
Brookfield, WI 53005 

Come Find Your People! 

Come join us on the third Wednesday of most months, either in person or virtually, and network with 
fellow payroll professionals.  The first in-person mee ng is FREE!   

Find fellow users of the systems and processes you are using or learn about new and different systems 
and processes.  Our informal a erwork mee ngs not only offer this networking opportunity but also 
offer informa ve speakers who cover a wide variety of topics and vendors who relay what their systems 
can offer.  Find out about new legisla ons being discussed or new requirements & taxes that have 
recently been put in place.  You can take advantage of the FREE study group to prepare yourself for the 
CPP or FPC exam and you can gather links to many other payroll related websites. 

You would certainly be welcomed to our Greater Milwaukee PayrollOrg Chapter (formerly APA) and to 
join the more than the 20,000 PAYO na onal members.  Look at our website and the a ached brochure 
for more informa on and be sure to reach out to anyone on our membership commi ee.  

Come Check Us Out! 

 

Website:         www.milwaukeepayrollorg.com 

Membership Commi ee: 

Sandy Westerdahl      Sandy.Westerdahl@MolsonCoors.com 

Nancy Keeler, CPP     Nancy.Keeler@Veolia.com 

 Erica Umbach, MBA, CPP (Chapter Treasurer) Erica.Umbach@Brewers.com 

Andrea Hoe els, CPP (Chapter Secretary)  Andrea.Hoe els@CFIHope.org  

Linda Hackbarth, CPP (Past President)  Linda.Hackbarth@Fiserv.com  

Carol Minesal      CMinesal@WBMI.com  

Bonnie Howard     Bhoward@co.walworth.wi.us  

Pa  Lewkowski, CPP     PLewkowski@iewc.com 

Krysta Krainer      klkrainer@michaelbest.com  

 

Greater Milwaukee PayrollOrg Chapter works in conjunc on with PayrollOrg to provide outstanding networking, educa on opportuni es and professional 
development resources through chapter mee ngs, study groups, statewide/regional conferences and community outreach. To learn more, go to 
Payorll.org.  


